
 
 
 
 

 

School Calendar 2025 / 2026  

First Day of School: 20 August 2025  

 

ITEM DATES NOTES 

TERM 1 20.8.2025 (Wed) – 10.12.2025 (Wed)  

Public Holiday 31.8.2025 (Sun) & 1.9.2025 (Mon) National Day 

Public Holiday  5.9.2025 (Fri) Prophet Muhammad's Birthday 

Public Holiday 16.9.2025 (Tues) Malaysia Day 

Term 1: Half-Term Break 20.10.2025 (Mon) – 24.10.2025 (Fri)  

Public Holiday 20.10.2025 (Mon) Deepavali * 

State Holiday 11.12.2025 (Thurs) Sultan of Selangor’s Birthday 

Term 1: Break 12.12.2025 (Fri) – 2.1.2026 (Fri) 
First Day of School (Term 2) – 
6.1.2026 (Tues) 

Public Holiday 25.12.2025 (Thurs) Christmas Day 

Public Holiday 1.1.2026 (Thurs) New Year’s Day 

TERM 2 6.1.2026 (Tues) – 27.3.2026 (Fri)  

Term 2: Half-Term Break 16.2.2026 (Mon) – 20.2.2026 (Fri)  

State Holiday 1.2.2026 (Sun) & 2.2.2026 (Mon)  Thaipusam * 

Public Holiday 17.2.2026 (Tues) – 18.2.2026 (Wed) Spring Festival (Chinese New Year) 

Public Holiday 7.3.2026 (Sat) Nuzul Al-Quran 

Public Holiday 20.3.2026 (Fri) – 21.3.2026 (Sat) Hari Raya Aidilfitri * 

Term 2: Break 30.3.2026 (Mon) – 10.4.2026 (Fri) 
First Day of School (Term 3) – 
14.4.2026 (Tues) 

TERM 3 14.4.2026 (Tues) – 2.7.2026 (Thurs)  

Public Holiday 1.5.2026 (Fri) Labour Day 

Public Holiday 27.5.2026 (Wed) Hari Raya Haji 

Public Holiday 31.5.2026 (Sun) & 1.6.2026 (Mon) 
Wesak Day & Yang di-Pertuan Agong's 
Birthday 

Public Holiday 17.6.2026 (Wed) Awal Muharram 

Term 3: Break 3.7.2026 (Thurs) Last Day of School – 3.7.2026 (Thurs) 

* Subject to change | Last Updated: 14.1.2025 


